
 QFA 2011 Easter Show - Sunday 17th April 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Denise Figg 4 Kucinta Princess Taryn Birman L Debrincat

1 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 14 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

1 3rd Best Denise Figg 24 Miakoschka Starsha Siberian M Mahoney

1 4th Best Denise Figg 8 Gakincho Rising Sun Maine Coon G & D Brown

1 5th Best Denise Figg 18 Radiant Virtuoso Ragdoll S Curtis

1 6th Best Denise Figg 13 Vonderbren Reach for the Stars Persian C Rand

1 7th Best Denise Figg 5 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock

1 8th Best Denise Figg 16 Guysndolls Tau Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 9th Best Denise Figg 20 Miasibka Miakusha Siberian M Mahoney

1 10th Best Denise Figg 10 Pawsnmore Lady Josephine Maine Coon M Sharpe

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Denise Figg 29 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

1 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 30 Showtop Bullet Proof Persian T Rushton

1 3rd Best Denise Figg 31 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 4th Best Denise Figg 26 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

1 5th Best Denise Figg 32 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Denise Figg 42 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

1 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 34 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

1 3rd Best Denise Figg 35 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

1 4th Best Denise Figg 46 Xoxo Cosmic Nebis Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Wilson

1 5th Best Denise Figg 41 Cooncerto In Like Flynn Maine Coon L Gay

1 6th Best Denise Figg 39 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

1 7th Best Denise Figg 45 Guysndolls Satoshi Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 8th Best Denise Figg 37 Bobbysocks Luv The Larrikin Birman S Bedford

1 9th Best Denise Figg 33 Gramar Kiwi Magic Birman H Jones

1 10th Best Denise Figg 43 Krichmort Win Nuw Heart Persian R & M King-Turner



 QFA 2011 Easter Show - Sunday 17th April 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 14 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 13 Vonderbren Reach for the Stars Persian C Rand

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 10 Pawsnmore Lady Josephine Maine Coon M Sharpe

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 2 Hoshiko Makoto Birman T Erridge

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 16 Guysndolls Tau Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 22 Sonshanley Kharesa Siberian M Mahoney

2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 18 Radiant Virtuoso Ragdoll S Curtis

2 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 6 Feanor Ruby Rose Birman J & J Sandercock

2 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 11 Mybenj Symphonys Shaddo Persian A Orrock

2 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 9 Yendor Dreamweaver Maine Coon M Sharpe

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 32 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 29 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 26 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 31 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 30 Showtop Bullet Proof Persian T Rushton

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 42 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 34 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 35 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 45 Guysndolls Satoshi Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 46 Xoxo Cosmic Nebis Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Wilson

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 40 Cooncerto Iron Paws PassamaquoddyMaine Coon L Gay

2 7th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 38 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock

2 8th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 33 Gramar Kiwi Magic Birman H Jones

2 9th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 39 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

2 10th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 41 Cooncerto In Like Flynn Maine Coon L Gay



 QFA 2011 Easter Show - Sunday 17th April 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Ray Clark 14 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

3 Reserve in Show Ray Clark 13 Vonderbren Reach for the Stars Persian C Rand

3 3rd Best Ray Clark 24 Miakoschka Starsha Siberian M Mahoney

3 4th Best Ray Clark 9 Yendor Dreamweaver Maine Coon M Sharpe

3 5th Best Ray Clark 4 Kucinta Princess Taryn Birman L Debrincat

3 6th Best Ray Clark 3 Brincat Tianna Birman L Debrincat

3 7th Best Ray Clark 20 Miasibka Miakusha Siberian M Mahoney

3 8th Best Ray Clark 23 S*juniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

3 9th Best Ray Clark 18 Radiant Virtuoso Ragdoll S Curtis

3 10th Best Ray Clark 12 Kenloch So Watt Persian L Ulrick

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Ray Clark 29 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

3 Reserve in Show Ray Clark 32 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 3rd Best Ray Clark 31 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 4th Best Ray Clark 30 Showtop Bullet Proof Persian T Rushton

3 5th Best Ray Clark 26 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Ray Clark 39 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

3 Reserve in Show Ray Clark 41 Cooncerto In Like Flynn Maine Coon L Gay

3 3rd Best Ray Clark 46 Xoxo Cosmic Nebis Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Wilson

3 4th Best Ray Clark 42 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

3 5th Best Ray Clark 40 Cooncerto Iron Paws PassamaquoddyMaine Coon L Gay

3 6th Best Ray Clark 33 Gramar Kiwi Magic Birman H Jones

3 7th Best Ray Clark 37 Bobbysocks Luv The Larrikin Birman S Bedford

3 8th Best Ray Clark 45 Guysndolls Satoshi Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 9th Best Ray Clark 36 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge

3 10th Best Ray Clark 38 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock



 QFA 2011 Easter Show - Sunday 17th April 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Margaret Osler 70 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese E & I Heighway

1 Reserve in Show Margaret Osler 56 Kalame Dreaming of Youuzoo British Shorthair J Dennington

1 3rd Best Margaret Osler 58 Lushei Rastafarian Burmese B Ackerman

1 4th Best Margaret Osler 67 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L & M Roper

1 5th Best Margaret Osler 53 Aacarmar Axiuali Manju Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 6th Best Margaret Osler 60 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle

1 7th Best Margaret Osler 71 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

1 8th Best Margaret Osler 47 Cenglow Mystique Abyssinian B LaRocca

1 9th Best Margaret Osler 61 Lushei Willow Burmese K Miller

1 10th Best Margaret Osler 51 Zinnabar Dreams Do Come Blue Abyssinian K Jones

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Margaret Osler 84 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

1 Reserve in Show Margaret Osler 86 Kittykatz She's My Baby Burmese S Wise

1 3rd Best Margaret Osler 76 Osiris (V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn

1 4th Best Margaret Osler 83 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

1 5th Best Margaret Osler 74 Osiris (V) Chit Chat Abyssinian S Jentsch

1 6th Best Margaret Osler 81 Aacarmar Elikawill Zuki Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 7th Best Margaret Osler 75 Merindalee Party Girl Abyssinian S Doyle

1 8th Best Margaret Osler 82 Jagsun Illuminata Bengal P Harrison

1 9th Best Margaret Osler 88 Kyapark Witched Divid Enz Devon Rex P Watts

1 10th Best Margaret Osler 80 Shayba Mulberry Melody Abyssinian K Jones

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Margaret Osler 94 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

1 Reserve in Show Margaret Osler 95 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

1 3rd Best Margaret Osler 89 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

1 4th Best Margaret Osler 93 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour

1 5th Best Margaret Osler 90 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart



 QFA 2011 Easter Show - Sunday 17th April 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Christine Clewley 60 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle

2 Reserve in Show Christine Clewley 47 Cenglow Mystique Abyssinian B LaRocca

2 3rd Best Christine Clewley 52 Aacarmar Adawnjust Radha Australian Mist M Howard

2 4th Best Christine Clewley 54 Benzots The Gambler Bengal C & L Keevers

2 5th Best Christine Clewley 63 Erakor Jolene Burmese D & H Gaskins

2 6th Best Christine Clewley 58 Lushei Rastafarian Burmese B Ackerman

2 7th Best Christine Clewley 67 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L & M Roper

2 8th Best Christine Clewley 59 Batice The Legend of the Seeker Burmese T Cox & R Clark

2 9th Best Christine Clewley 51 Zinnabar Dreams Do Come Blue Abyssinian K Jones

2 10th Best Christine Clewley 69 Meisha India Rose Siamese I & E Heighway

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Christine Clewley 75 Merindalee Party Girl Abyssinian S Doyle

2 Reserve in Show Christine Clewley 82 Jagsun Illuminata Bengal P Harrison

2 3rd Best Christine Clewley 76 Osiris (V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn

2 4th Best Christine Clewley 87 Shysu Ming Dynasty Burmese B Ackerman

2 5th Best Christine Clewley 74 Osiris (V) Chit Chat Abyssinian S Jentsch

2 6th Best Christine Clewley 84 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

2 7th Best Christine Clewley 83 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

2 8th Best Christine Clewley 81 Aacarmar Elikawill Zuki Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 9th Best Christine Clewley 88 Kyapark Witched Divid Enz Devon Rex P Watts

2 10th Best Christine Clewley 86 Kittykatz She's My Baby Burmese S Wise

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Christine Clewley 92 Ambritt Tis Mr Blue Foo British Shorthair B Harbour

2 Reserve in Show Christine Clewley 94 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

2 3rd Best Christine Clewley 89 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

2 4th Best Christine Clewley 90 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 5th Best Christine Clewley 96 Fretomau Yum Yum Siamese C Barnes



 QFA 2011 Easter Show - Sunday 17th April 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Chris Merritt 54 Benzots The Gambler Bengal C & L Keevers

3 Reserve in Show Chris Merritt 71 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

3 3rd Best Chris Merritt 60 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle

3 4th Best Chris Merritt 66 Kyapark Painted Pixie Devon Rex P Watts

3 5th Best Chris Merritt 67 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L & M Roper

3 6th Best Chris Merritt 58 Lushei Rastafarian Burmese B Ackerman

3 7th Best Chris Merritt 47 Cenglow Mystique Abyssinian B LaRocca

3 8th Best Chris Merritt 52 Aacarmar Adawnjust Radha Australian Mist M Howard

3 9th Best Chris Merritt 56 Kalame Dreaming of Youuzoo British Shorthair J Dennington

3 10th Best Chris Merritt 59 Batice The Legend of the Seeker Burmese T Cox & R Clark

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Chris Merritt 83 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

3 Reserve in Show Chris Merritt 75 Merindalee Party Girl Abyssinian S Doyle

3 3rd Best Chris Merritt 87 Shysu Ming Dynasty Burmese B Ackerman

3 4th Best Chris Merritt 81 Aacarmar Elikawill Zuki Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 5th Best Chris Merritt 86 Kittykatz She's My Baby Burmese S Wise

3 6th Best Chris Merritt 88 Kyapark Witched Divid Enz Devon Rex P Watts

3 7th Best Chris Merritt 76 Osiris (V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn

3 8th Best Chris Merritt 84 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

3 9th Best Chris Merritt 74 Osiris (V) Chit Chat Abyssinian S Jentsch

3 10th Best Chris Merritt 80 Shayba Mulberry Melody Abyssinian K Jones

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Chris Merritt 94 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

3 Reserve in Show Chris Merritt 89 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

3 3rd Best Chris Merritt 93 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour

3 4th Best Chris Merritt 92 Ambritt Tis Mr Blue Foo British Shorthair B Harbour

3 5th Best Chris Merritt 96 Fretomau Yum Yum Siamese C Barnes



 QFA 2011 Easter Show - Sunday 17th April 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name  Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Denise Figg 100 Nutmeg J Brotchie

1 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 97 Plato M Dart

1 3rd Best Denise Figg 101 Angel J Clenton

1 4th Best Denise Figg 98 Butters E Girdham

1 5th Best Denise Figg 99 Cho Tippie L Burrows

1 6th Best Denise Figg 102 Princess Xia  C Mangin

2 Companions Best in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 97 Plato M Dart

2 Reserve in Show Marisa Thistlewaite 100 Nutmeg J Brotchie

2 3rd Best Marisa Thistlewaite 98 Butters E Girdham

2 4th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 99 Cho Tippie L Burrows

2 5th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 101 Angel J Clenton

2 6th Best Marisa Thistlewaite 102 Princess Xia  C Mangin

3 Companions Best in Show Brendon Crutchfield 101 Angel J Clenton

3 Reserve in Show Brendon Crutchfield 97 Plato M Dart

3 3rd Best Brendon Crutchfield 99 Cho Tippie L Burrows

3 4th Best Brendon Crutchfield 100 Nutmeg J Brotchie

3 5th Best Brendon Crutchfield 102 Princess Xia  C Mangin

3 6th Best Brendon Crutchfield 98 Butters E Girdham

Supreme Longhair Exhibit 14 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

Supreme Shorthair Exhibit 60 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle

  

Supreme Companion Exhibit 97 Plato M Dart


